PAZ LED svitidlo, 6W, 291x15x98mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Typ osvétleni:
Napéti:

Prikon:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

E26386CI

Sapho

291 mm
15 mm
98 mm

Chrom
Plast
LED
230V
6WwW
0.56 kg
1ks

2 roky
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